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U.S. Bankruptcy Court

Eastern District of Louisiana

Notice of Electronic Filing  

The following transaction was received from Matrana, L entered on 10/25/2017 at 7:42 AM 
CDT and filed on 10/25/2017  
Case Name: COPsync, Inc. 

Case Number: 17-12625

Document Number: 71  

Docket Text:
Memo to Record of hearing held 10/24/17 (RE: (related document(s)[10] Motion to Establish 
Procedure for Interim Compensation and Reimbursement of Expenses for Professionals Filed by 
John M. Duck of Adams & Reese LLP on behalf of COPsync, Inc. ) Appearances noted on the 
record. Proper notice having been given, no objections having been filed and an agreement 
having been reached with the Office of the U.S. Trustee, the Court will grant the motion. 
Counsel have submitted the agreed order. (Matrana, L)  

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 

17-12625 Notice will be electronically mailed to: 

David Baddley on behalf of Interested Party U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission  
baddleyd@sec.gov

Victoria W Baudier on behalf of Debtor COPsync, Inc.  
victoria.white@arlaw.com, laurie.anders@arlaw.com

Brandon A. Brown on behalf of Interested Party Kologic Financing Partners, LLC  
bbrown@stewartrobbins.com, kheard@stewartrobbins.com;jdelage@stewartrobbins.com

Brandon A. Brown on behalf of Interested Party Kologik Capital, LLC  
bbrown@stewartrobbins.com, kheard@stewartrobbins.com;jdelage@stewartrobbins.com

Brandon A. Brown on behalf of Interested Party Thinkstream Acquisition, LLC  
bbrown@stewartrobbins.com, kheard@stewartrobbins.com;jdelage@stewartrobbins.com
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Jeffrey M. Burmaster on behalf of Creditor Brandon-COPsync LLC  
jburmaster@kingkrebs.com, shendrix@kingkrebs.com

Elwood F. Cahill, Jr. on behalf of Creditor The Brewer Group, Inc.  
ecahill@shergarner.com, rluminais@shergarner.com;jclayton@shergarner.com

John M. Duck on behalf of Debtor COPsync, Inc.  
john.duck@arlaw.com, laurie.anders@arlaw.com;Vicki.owens@arlaw.com

J. David Forsyth on behalf of Creditor Dominion Capital LLC  
jdf@sessions-law.com

J. David Forsyth on behalf of Creditor MEF I, LP  
jdf@sessions-law.com

J. Patrick Gaffney on behalf of Creditor Making Sense, LLC  
gaffney@carverdarden.com

Steven A. Ginther on behalf of Creditor Missouri Department of Revenue  
edlaecf@dor.mo.gov

Leann Opotowsky Moses on behalf of Creditor Making Sense, LLC  
moses@carverdarden.com, langley@carverdarden.com

Robert J. Stefani, Jr. on behalf of Creditor Brandon-COPsync LLC  
rstefani@kingkrebs.com, dramey@kingkrebs.com;chaik@kingkrebs.com

Paul Douglas Stewart, Jr. on behalf of Interested Party Kologic Financing Partners, LLC  
dstewart@stewartrobbins.com, 
jdelage@stewartrobbins.com;baltazan@stewartrobbins.com;kheard@stewartrobbins.com;library
@stewartrobbins.com

Paul Douglas Stewart, Jr. on behalf of Interested Party Kologik Capital, LLC  
dstewart@stewartrobbins.com, 
jdelage@stewartrobbins.com;baltazan@stewartrobbins.com;kheard@stewartrobbins.com;library
@stewartrobbins.com

Paul Douglas Stewart, Jr. on behalf of Interested Party Thinkstream Acquisition, LLC  
dstewart@stewartrobbins.com, 
jdelage@stewartrobbins.com;baltazan@stewartrobbins.com;kheard@stewartrobbins.com;library
@stewartrobbins.com

Office of the U.S. Trustee  
USTPRegion05.NR.ECF@usdoj.gov
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17-12625 Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 


